

Bill No. SB 46

Amendment No. 2 Barcode 621948

<u>Senate</u>	CHAMBER ACTION	<u>House</u>
---------------	----------------	--------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

·
·
·
·
·

The Committee on Education recommended the following amendment
:

Senate Amendment

On page 2, lines 26 & 27, delete those lines

and insert: Victor Dixon, Jr., in the amount of
\$1,224,393.90, which amount includes statutory attorney's fees
and costs and which shall be paid in three installments with
no interest due, with \$489,757.56 to be paid in 2002,
\$367,318.17 to be paid in 2003, and \$367,318.17 to be paid in
2004, out of